● US patented AC Electrodynamic measurement
principle provides measurement stability, velocity
insensitivity* and tolerance to dust build up
● Single point or network (up to 32 sensors) solution for
baghouse and dust emission monitoring
● On-board graphics, bargraph and trend screens to facilitate data
interpretation
● Built-in data recording and reporting

About PCME
As a progressive environmental Company, PCME specializes in particulate measurement for industrial processes. With a worldwide reputation for
reliability, innovation and technological excellence, the Company produces equipment for concentration, velocity and mass monitoring for regulatory,
environmental and process control requirements. A dedicated team of qualified application and
sales engineers is always on hand and should be consulted in the selection and usage of the
most suitable equipment for any particulate application. PCME-US is PCME’s independent
distribution partner for the US and is a division of B3 Systems.
PCME-US (A division of B3 Systems Inc) Tel: +1 919 876 7574
7711-106 Welborn Street Fax: + 1 919 790 0550
Raleigh, NC 27615 (USA) E-mail: info@pcme—us.com
Issue 08/03
Sensors
Sensors comprise both a sensor body and insulated or stainless sensor rods. The tables below show order codes for the sensor body and
sensor rod, which must be specified seperately. Occasionally an additional air purge is fitted for very conductive applications.
Temp Range For Rod Type For Rod Diameter Weight kg Sensor Body Order Code
up to 125°C 316 Stainless 8mm 0.5 DA550--SEN0125P
up to 250°C 316 Stainless 15mm 1.8 DA550--SEN0250P
up to 400°C 316 Stainless 15mm 1.8 DA550--SEN0400C
up to 250°C Insulated (PTFE) 21mm 1.8 DA550--SEN0250I
up to 400°C Insulated (Ceramic) 16mm 1.8 DA550--SEN0400I
Rod Order Code :
DA550 - - ROD x x x x X
Rod Surface
Rod Length in mm (eg 0500)